
Code
Shelves
Height
Wide
Depth 

11 354
4
1950
1200
420

11 353
3
1560
1200
420

11 352
2
1200
1200
420

11 351
1
850
1200
420

11 350
/
445
1200
420

Top Decors

Colours

7035

90109005

9006

Sliding Door Cupboard

Silence and
Smooth Sliding Doors

Wood Top Option

11 352

11 353

11 351

cehaburo.com
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NC

ES

maple

oak

beech

smooth gray

Sliding Door Cupboards



YSD SERIES

Fully welded strong construction
Epoxy-polyester powder coating
Shelves are suitable for suspended filing
Silence and smooth sliding doors
Metal handle and cylinder lock
Height adjustable shelves with increment of 36 mm
Wood top option

Height Adjustable Shelves with 
Increment of 36 mm

Cylinder Lock SystemMetal Handle

For more information
www.cehaburo.com 
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2 YEAR
WARRANTY

*excluding
wear parts

Sliding Door Cupboards


